Business Park, GE Road

Raipur-492001

Chhattisgarh,India

Udyam Registration : CG-14-0014397

AmountSr.No QtyDescription Unit Rate

MISC. WORKS 1

1 YEARLYVeracity Lift Annual Maintainence Contract

i.e, From 29/29/2022 to 29/09/2023

18,000.00 18,000.0001.1

21,240.00

18,000.00

0.00

Indian Rupee TWENTY ONE THOUSAND TWO HUNDRED FORTY  

ONLY

0.00

18,000.00Total

GST Total

Disc.@ 0.0 %

Amount in Words

Insurance

Round off

Grand Total

3,240.00

Freight

Packing Chg.

Other Chg.
1.PLEASE SEND ALL DOCUMENTS TO HO (HEAD OFFICE) ADDRESS 

ONLY.

2. MAKE SEPARATE BILL FOR EACH PURCHASE ORDER.